• Cost of fuel for all movement of the Aircraft will be split equally between the parties with 
all Buyer costs credited back to the Buyer at closing 

• Within three (3) days after acceptance of the LOI, Buyer will place a fully refundable initial 
deposit of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand ($250,000) US Dollars in escrow with Insured 
Aircraft Title Services, Inc. (IATS). 

• Buyer will complete a Gulfstream Basic Package - Aircraft Records & Condition Survey 
(ARCS) at either Gulfstream's Savanna, Appleton or Brunswick service centers (inspection